
Résultats : Championnat Régional REUN - Jeunes et

Vétérans 2023-2024

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 BERTIL Loic (ABCD974)<br

/>CLAUSS Francois (VDK67)

BUSNEL Florian (LPT974)<br

/>LETTIER Geoffroy (HBC67)

47 5.15

N1 NAS DE TOURRIS Simon

(ABCD974)<br />LEBER Matthieu

(HBC67)

MARA Mathis (BCSA974)<br

/>ZAEPFEL David (AOWB67)

74 3.00

N1 BENARIF Romain (LPT974)<br

/>GRAFF Guillaume (ABCM67)

AMEDEE Kurtys (BCSA974)<br

/>BEDLEG Florian (BCSLPS67)

52 3.00

N1 BOISSET Benjamin (BCSA974)<br

/>LESOMPTIER Damien (HBC67)

PRIX Brendan (BCBP974)<br

/>LACROIX Thierry (BCT67)

60 3.00

N1 FEING KWONG CHAN David

(DBR974)<br />DAVY Pierre

(BCMS67)

NAS DE TOURRIS Jerome

(ABCD974)<br />PAQUIS Gilles

(BCN67)

37 3.00

N1 NAZE Landry (ABCD974)<br

/>LIGNEUL Stéphane (ASCS67)

AIPAR Loïs (LFC974)<br />DAVY

Pierre (BCMS67)

53 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

N1 PERIANAYAGOM Diéla

(BCSA974)<br />ALBISSER Emilie

(BDR67)

BARAN Juliana (ABCD974)<br

/>EBEL Valerie (BCBB67)

34 23.04

N1 GRONDIN Emily (ABCD974)<br

/>DEVEAUX Pierre (ASCS67)

MAILLOT Louise (LFC974)<br

/>CARRON Anaël (VDK67)

21 4.16

N1 - - - - - - 16 3.00

N1 LEBEAU Anna (BCSA974)<br

/>SAUVAGE Clemence (BDR67)

LIEUTIER Cécile (BPI974)<br

/>LEMERCIER Angele (BCMS67)

22 3.00

N1 HERCOUET Louise (BCSP974)<br

/>CAILLETTE Julien (FBD67)

GALLISSIAZ Maud (BCSA974)<br

/>GIRAUD Patrice (ABCM67)

21 3.00

N1 - - - - - - 16 3.00

DH - Double Homme

N1
BERTIL Loic (ABCD974)

BUSNEL Florian (LPT974)

MARTON Gianni (BCSA974)

RAMEAUX Damien (BCSA974)
18 7.75

N1
GOERTZ Lenny (ABCD974)

HO SUN Gaetan (ABCD974)

BOISSET Benjamin (BCSA974)

FONTAINE Noan (BCSA974)
14 3.00

N1
CAYOL Noah (BCSA974)

MARA Mathis (BCSA974)

BOISSET Maxime (BCSA974)

HOAREAU Lukas (BCSA974)
16 3.00

N1
GOREE Raphaël (LFC974)

NAZE Landry (ABCD974)

AIPAR Loïs (LFC974)

HOARAU Ben-axel (BPI974)
12 3.00

N1
KEUNG KEO SIANE Vyrasack

(DBR974)LAI WAN CHUT Florent (DBR974)

NAS DE TOURRIS Jerome

(ABCD974)TOULCANON Pascal (BCP974)
20 3.00

N1
AMEDEE Kurtys (BCSA974)

BENARIF Romain (LPT974)

COJONDESOLEYEN Noah

(BCSP974)MORIN Louis (BCSP974)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
DAULT Emilie (BCSPI974)

PERIANAYAGOM Diéla (BCSA974)

BILON Stephanie (BCSPI974)

GONTHIER Marine (BCSPI974)
8 45.37

N1
GRONDIN Emily (ABCD974)

RIVIERE Maëlys (BCSPI974)

GALLISSIAZ Maud (BCSA974)

HERCOUET Louise (BCSP974)
8 7.26



Résultats : Championnat Régional REUN - Jeunes et

Vétérans 2023-2024

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DD - Double Dame

N1
CLAIN Virginie (DBR974)

POTHIN Lynda (BCP974)

NOURRY FLEURY Cecilia

(BCSA974)WAN-WAC-TOW Sophie

(BCSA974)

10 7.01

DX - Double Mixte

N1
BERTIL Loic (ABCD974)

BILON Stephanie (BCSPI974)

RAMEAUX Damien (BCSA974)

MANSARD Sylvie (ABCD974)
26 7.93

N1
BENARIF Romain (LPT974)

BAIJOU-DIKA Naély (BPI974)

AMEDEE Kurtys (BCSA974)

BENARIF Margot (LPT974)
8 3.00

N1
MARA Mathis (BCSA974)

GALLISSIAZ Maud (BCSA974)

HOAREAU Lukas (BCSA974)

POINY Teri marie louane

(BCSA974)

18 3.00

N1
FEING KWONG CHAN David

(DBR974)CLAIN Virginie (DBR974)

LESTE Jean bruno (BCSA974)

WAN-WAC-TOW Sophie

(BCSA974)

22 3.00

N1
NAZE Landry (ABCD974)

GRONDIN Emily (ABCD974)

GOREE Raphaël (LFC974)

MAILLOT Louise (LFC974)
10 3.00


